SOZhOU 152 5 Y

Bt /|’_ z., l:_"_:. z ;

SKF 71913 ACD/HCP4AS %

FEZGF d

D

B
FEARBE By C

o
I 5 AT A R i
CIpZS 230 Grease

Oil-air
R R
S itk

SKF 71913 ACD/HCP4AE K

B 13

1.2 min ! ¥ r34mln

irjx .-"
| e
F1.2min 1 |

O 30

|dﬁm
P —t

B
)
a 247

Ball diameter 7,833
Humber of balls 26

FEIFIHFET [H]
FHHEE » @mEeE

BT =]

A B c O
120 240 430 360

Static axial stiffness [H/pm]
[guidelineg value)

TogtierEen
s B C O
151 196 257 345

Reference grease quantity [cm®]
Graf 25

S %R http://www. sozhou. com/p/c704f02b. html

65
90
13
19500

16000

680

15000

24000
170

71913 ACD/HCP4A

RS

for equivalent bearing load

B Bh
055

1

0

0,41
057

0,5

0,36

0,55
1

0,92
057
141
1

0,76

mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

FHHEE » @mEEEE

) BT}
i)
'b max 0,3
rcc I-z -
— —
Famay 1 D .
b max
I:jamin =E I
e
o il e

for preload in mounted bearing sets
f 1.2

f; 093

fap 1

fzg 1,07

fzo 1,12

fzp 1,17

fyc 1,04


http://www.sozhou.com/p/c704f02b.html

B 0.5113

Fiamn 00594 ], oois

[
ru min 0.0394

[ 3.5433 i |
Dy 32402 | o 25691
oy 28622

=4 i‘
:\'k..."!..‘
a 049724

Ball diameter 7.a3s

Humber of ballzs 26

FFCFEMPTIEET [H]

HITHER » EWEEE

TiEkier sl

A = L b

120 240 430 aE0

Static axial stiffness [Hipm]
[guideline value)

Tk ST
& B C D
151 195 257 345

Reference grease quantity [cm?]
Graf 24

3 max

!

itEEE
for equivalent bearing load
By 2R FHEE - EEEEE
=] 0,65 0,65
4 1 1
' 0 049z
Ha 0,441 067
"'y 057 1,41
p 05 1
o 0,33 07e

0.0394

dp min 27402

Fomax 00118

= |z__._
L 0P: QY. . x
Fama 0039

D mae 3.464

g min 2.7402

for preload in mounted bearing sets
f 1.2

fy 0495

fap 1

fag 107

fap 1,12

fap 117

fyc 1,04



